
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 3rd Semester, Section E, Morning, Session Autumn 2020
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Computer Organization & 
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Applied Physics
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BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0451 Abdul Rehman Khalid - - - - 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0453 Ahmed Hassan - - - - 73 B 3.0 4 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0454 Aizaz Talib - - - - 73 B 3.0 4 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0455 Ali Shan - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0457 Aqib Rashid - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0458 Ayesha Mazhar - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0459 Azan Ul Haq - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0461 Ch Zaeem Zahid - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0462 Fahad Ali Khan - - - - 73 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0465 Hammad Shoaib - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0466 Hamza Mushtaq - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0470 Isha Ashiq - - - - 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 82 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0472 Jawad Hamza - - - - 82 A 4.0 4 16.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0473 Majid Ali - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0475 Mubbashir Siraj Ahmer - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0476 Muhammad Adnan - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0477 Muhammad Anas - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0478 Muhammad Bahroz Shamim - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 83 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0479 Muhammad Diyan Irfan 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0480 Muhammad Faizan - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0483 Muhammad Hashim Khan - - - - 73 B 3.0 4 12.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0484 Muhammad Hasnat Sajid Abbasi - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0485 Muhammad Salman Khan - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0488 Muhammad Usman - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0489 Muhammad Waleed Abbasi - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0490 Muhammad Zeeshan Yousaf - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0496 Rida Zainab Shaheen - - - - 83 A 4.0 4 16.0 82 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0499 Shoaib Ashraf - - - - 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0501 Touqeer Ahmad Khan - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 3rd Semester, Section E, Morning, Session Autumn 2020
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Urdu Calculus & Analytical 

Geometry

Differential Equations
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BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0451 Abdul Rehman Khalid 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.75 3.09

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0453 Ahmed Hassan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.24 2.98

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0454 Aizaz Talib 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.25 2.96

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0455 Ali Shan 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.79 3.40

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0457 Aqib Rashid 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.62 3.19

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0458 Ayesha Mazhar 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.54 3.16

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0459 Azan Ul Haq 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.50 3.09

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0461 Ch Zaeem Zahid 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.48 3.27

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0462 Fahad Ali Khan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.25 2.79

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0465 Hammad Shoaib 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.21 2.93

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0466 Hamza Mushtaq 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.33 2.84

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0470 Isha Ashiq 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.91 3.40

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0472 Jawad Hamza 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.78 3.37

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0473 Majid Ali 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.59 3.01

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0475 Mubbashir Siraj Ahmer 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.59 2.97

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0476 Muhammad Adnan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.48 3.24

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0477 Muhammad Anas 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.75 3.42

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0478 Muhammad Bahroz Shamim 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.79 3.45

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0479 Muhammad Diyan Irfan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.24 2.83

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0480 Muhammad Faizan 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.38 2.63

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0483 Muhammad Hashim Khan 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.44 3.38

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0484 Muhammad Hasnat Sajid Abbasi 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.38 3.05

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0485 Muhammad Salman Khan 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.88 3.29

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0488 Muhammad Usman 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.53 2.93

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0489 Muhammad Waleed Abbasi 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.58 3.27

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0490 Muhammad Zeeshan Yousaf 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.50 3.23

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0496 Rida Zainab Shaheen 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.49

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0499 Shoaib Ashraf 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.56 3.17

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0501 Touqeer Ahmad Khan 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.50 3.15
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 3rd Semester, Section E, Morning, Session Autumn 2020

NameRegistration #

CSC 302 CSC 401 CSC201 CSC-301 CSC-402 ELC-301

Programming 

Fundamentals

Data Structures & 

Algorithms

Computer Organization & 

Assembly Language

Introduction to Computing Computer Organization & 

Assembly Language

Applied Physics
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BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0504 Usman Ahmed - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0506 Zimran Yousaf - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0507 Sami Ullah - - - - 72 B 3.0 4 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0681 Ali Haider - - - - 72 B 3.0 4 12.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 3rd Semester, Section E, Morning, Session Autumn 2020

HUM101 HUM-401 MTH-301 MTH401

English Composition and 

Comprehension

Urdu Calculus & Analytical 

Geometry

Differential Equations
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BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0504 Usman Ahmed 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.35 2.94

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0506 Zimran Yousaf 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.60 3.43

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0507 Sami Ullah 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.47 3.06

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0681 Ali Haider 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.15 3.08
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